Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2019; Name=
EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC,;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201901070000
04940

01/07/2019
09:36:30

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

TERRY ERIKA
L

48

95

Lot#:7-171
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201901070000
05010

01/07/2019
09:36:37

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

48

95

Lot#:7-136
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201901070000
05030

01/07/2019
09:36:39

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

MCMILLAN
HARTWOOD

37

13

Lot#:6-129
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR

201901090000
10280

01/09/2019
03:18:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

39

47

Instr
#:20181220000
445260

Lot#:847
Book:39 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

201901090000
10320

01/09/2019
03:18:22

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

KEAHEY
ROBERT DALE

48

95

Lot#:7-177
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201901250000
27390

01/25/2019
03:31:20

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

HOLLEY
ALLISON
MARIE

36

33

Lot#:2952
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR

201901250000
27510

01/25/2019
03:31:32

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

RILEY
JACQUELINE
W

36

33

Lot#:2923
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR

201902120000
45660

02/12/2019
01:15:54

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

50

40

Lot#:1-619
Book:50 Pg:40
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE 6




201902120000
45650

02/12/2019
01:15:53

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

50

40

Lot#:1-620
Book:50 Pg:40
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE 6

201902060000
39670

02/06/2019
02:19:54

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

KEENER
MARY ELAINE

48

95

Lot#:7-122
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201902060000
39700

02/06/2019
02:19:57

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

48

95

Lot#:7-163
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201902060000
39720

02/06/2019
02:19:59

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

ZWILLING
ROBERT B

37

120

Lot#:7-239
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

201903060000
71730

03/06/2019
01:08:33

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

BRYANT BANK

38

24

Lot#:16
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201903080000
75330

03/08/2019
01:44:37

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

PROGRESS
BANK &
TRUST

50

51

Lot#:7-224
Book:50 Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FOURTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201903130000
81490

03/13/2019
02:45:55

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

PROGRESS
BANK AND
TRUST

Other:SEE
INST

201903250000
94360

03/25/2019
01:03:32

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Sec:24
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST




201903210000
90490

03/21/2019
08:08:59

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

BRYANT
DONALD EARL

37

120

Lot#:7-26
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

201903210000
90510

03/21/2019
08:09:01

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

ROSS JAMES
W

44

131

Lot#:4-6
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201903210000
90650

03/21/2019
08:09:15

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

50

51

Lot#:7-217
Book:50 Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FOURTH
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201903210000
90720

03/21/2019
08:09:22

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

48

95

Lot#:7-152
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201904030001
06820

04/03/2019
10:51:54

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

PHILLIPS
WILLIAM

36

33

Lot#:2910
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR

201904030001
06880

04/03/2019
10:52:00

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

MORRISS
LESTER LEE

34

149

Lot#:31-12
Book:34
Pg:149
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 31ST
SECTOR

201904100001
16320

04/10/2019
08:45:50

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

36

34

Lot#:1-36
Book:36 Pg:34
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE IlI




201905020001
46910

05/02/2019
12:48:01

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

MEADOWS
MARY ANN

44

131

Lot#:4-40
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201905020001
46870

05/02/2019
12:47:57

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

WOODS
NANCY ROY

34

149

Lot#:31-03
Book:34
Pg:149
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 31ST
SECTOR

201905020001
46930

05/02/2019
12:48:03

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

EFFINGER
FREDDRICK

37

120

Lot#:7-40
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

201905020001
46980

05/02/2019
12:48:08

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

DOLLY
KRISTINE M

48

95

Lot#:7-124
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201905020001
46990

05/02/2019
12:48:09

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

MAHAFFEY
CHERYL

48

95

Lot#:7-123
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201905020001
47040

05/02/2019
12:48:14

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

37

120

Lot#:7-241
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

201906070001
99330

06/07/2019
10:24:17

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

50

91

Lot#:548
Book:50 Pg:91
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES PHASE
FOUR 5TH
SECTOR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD




