Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2019; Name= EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
201901070000 04940	01/07/2019 09:36:30	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	TERRY ERIKA L			48	95		Lot#:7-171 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201901070000 05010	01/07/2019 09:36:37	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK			48	95		Lot#:7-136 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201901070000 05030	01/07/2019 09:36:39	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MCMILLAN HARTWOOD			37	13		Lot#:6-129 Book:37 Pg:13 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR
201901090000 10280	01/09/2019 03:18:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			39	47	Instr #:20181220000 445260	Lot#:847 Book:39 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
201901090000	01/09/2019 03:18:22	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	KEAHEY ROBERT DALE			48	95		Lot#:7-177 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201901250000 27390	01/25/2019 03:31:20	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HOLLEY ALLISON MARIE			36	33		Lot#:2952 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR
201901250000 27510	01/25/2019 03:31:32	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	RILEY JACQUELINE W			36	33		Lot#:2923 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR
201902120000 45660	02/12/2019 01:15:54	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANCORPSO UTH BANK			50	40		Lot#:1-619 Book:50 Pg:40 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 1ST SECTOR PHASE 6

201902120000 45650	02/12/2019 01:15:53	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANCORPSO UTH BANK	50	40	Lot#:1-620 Book:50 Pg: Sub:HIGHLA D LAKES 1S SECTOR PHASE 6
201902060000	02/06/2019 02:19:54	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	KEENER MARY ELAINE	48	95	Lot#:7-122 Book:48 Pg:8 Sub:CHELSE PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORH OD
201902060000	02/06/2019 02:19:57	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	48	95	Lot#:7-163 Book:48 Pg: Sub:CHELSI PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORH OD
201902060000	02/06/2019 02:19:59	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ZWILLING ROBERT B	37	120	Lot#:7-239 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSE PARK 7TH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
201903060000	03/06/2019 01:08:33	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BRYANT BANK	38	24	Lot#:16 Book:38 Pg: Sub:VILLAG AT HIGHLAN LAKES SECTOR ON 2ND AMENDMEN TO THE AMENDED MAP
201903080000 75330	03/08/2019 01:44:37	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PROGRESS BANK & TRUST	50	51	Lot#:7-224 Book:50 Pg:8 Sub:CHELSE PARK 7TH SECTOR FOURTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORH OD
201903130000 81490	03/13/2019 02:45:55	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	PROGRESS BANK AND TRUST	0	0	Other:SEE INST
201903250000 94360	03/25/2019 01:03:32	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	0	0	Sec:24 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:N BQt:NE Other:SEE INST

201903210000	03/21/2019	EDDLEMAN	Grantor	DEEDS	BRYANT	37	120	Lot#:7-26
90490	08:08:59	RESIDENTIAL LLC			DONALD EARL			Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
201903210000 90510	03/21/2019 08:09:01	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ROSS JAMES W	44	131	Lot#:4-6 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201903210000 90650	03/21/2019 08:09:15	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	50	51	Lot#:7-217 Book:50 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FOURTH ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201903210000	03/21/2019 08:09:22	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	48	95	Lot#:7-152 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201904030001 06820	04/03/2019 10:51:54	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PHILLIPS WILLIAM	36	33	Lot#:2910 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub::HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR
201904030001 06880	04/03/2019 10:52:00	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MORRISS LESTER LEE	34	149	Lot#:31-12 Book:34 Pg:149 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 31ST SECTOR
201904100001 16320	04/10/2019 08:45:50	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	36	34	Lot#:1-36 Book:36 Pg:34 Sub:CHELSEA PARK FIRST SECTOR PHASE III

201905020001 46910	05/02/2019 12:48:01	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MEADOWS MARY ANN		44	131	Lot#:4-40 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201905020001 46870	05/02/2019 12:47:57	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	WOODS NANCY ROY		34	149	Lot#:31-03 Book:34 Pg:149 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 31ST SECTOR
201905020001 46930	05/02/2019 12:48:03	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EFFINGER FREDDRICK		37	120	Lot#:7-40 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
201905020001 46980	05/02/2019 12:48:08	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DOLLY KRISTINE M		48	95	Lot#:7-124 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201905020001 46990	05/02/2019 12:48:09	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MAHAFFEY CHERYL		48	95	Lot#:7-123 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201905020001 47040	05/02/2019 12:48:14	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK		37	120	Lot#:7-241 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
201906070001 99330	06/07/2019 10:24:17	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK		50	91	Lot#:548 Book:50 Pg:91 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES PHASE FOUR 5TH SECTOR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD